L24000471503

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
•	,	
(Ac	ldress)	•
	(2) (2)	45
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	₹ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	 	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ
		Į

Office Use Only



600437051716

RECEIVED

2024 NOV -7 PM 3: 38

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 11/07/2024			**	WALK	(IN**
ENTITY NAME Terra	amap Properties Shadi	ck Drive LLC			
DOCUMENT NUMBE	ER				
	PLEASE FILE T	THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	TALLA	2024 NOV -7	.11
xxxxxxxx	Plain Copy Certified Copy		HASSEE	A	
	Certificate of Status		TA E	9: 47	Û
	Certificate of Status	s & Amendments s & Amendments Complete File (Including Annu Reflecting:	al Reports)		_
	APOSTILLE'/	NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION			
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	ATION				
NUMBER OF CERTIFIC	CATES REQUESTED				
TOTAL OWED \$ 125.	00	ACCOUNT # 120160000072	4~:	办	-\/
Please call Tina at	the above number for	any issues or concerns. Thank yo	a so much!	,	

COVFR LETTER

TO:	New Filing So Division of Co							
SUBJE		Properties Shadic	k Drive L	LC				
SUBJE		Na	me of Lin	uted Liabili	ty Company			
The end	closed Articles o	f Organization and	l fee(s) are	: submitted	for filing.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this ma	tter to the f	ollowing:			٠
	Jonathan S.	Trabitz, Esq.					<u> </u>	2824 NOV -7
				Name of	Person		2	٩٠.
	Thomas G.	Sherman, P.A.					AASS	
				Firm/Co	npany		in.	- I
	90 Almeria	Avenuc						MH 9: 47
				Addro	ess			_
	Coral Gable	s, FL 33134						
				ty/State and	l Zip Code			
		excapitalrealty.com		<u> </u>				
		E-maii address: (to	o de usea	for future at	nnual report notificati	on)		
For further	er information co	ncerning this mat	er, please	call:				
		Γrabitz, Esq.	30: at (448-5898	_		
		e of Person	Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephone	c Number		
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amou	unt:					
■\$125	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filit Certificate of S		Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status opy	&
	New F Divisio	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327	3	1	Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 415 N. Monroe Stree	ssec		
	Tallah	assce, FL 32314		**	Tallahassee, FL 3230	3		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

	perties Shadick Drive LLC ust contain the words "Limited L	iability Company, '	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and	: street address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Ţ	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Addres	<u>is</u> :
561 NE 79th	Street	561 N	E 79th Street	TAI
301112 //111	Stc 420			
Stc 420		Ste 4:	20	<u> </u>
Sic 420 Miami, FL 33 ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Frith an active Florida registration	Miam Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y	i, FL 33138	LNHASSEE, FL
Stc 420 Miami, FL 33 ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own F	Miam Registered Agent Registered Agent 1.) agent are:	i, FL 33138	LAHASSIGE, FL
Stc 420 Miami, FL 33 ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Frith an active Florida registration a street address of the registered a	Miam Registered Agent Registered Agent 1.) agent are:	i, FL 33138	LAHASSIGE, FL
Stc 420 Miami, FL 33 ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Frith an active Florida registration a street address of the registered a	Miam Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y 1.) agent are: P.A.	i, FL 33138	LNHASSIBE, FL
Stc 420 Miami, FL 33 ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Frith an active Florida registration a street address of the registered a Thomas G. Sherman, F	Miam Registered Agent Registered Agent L) agent are: P.A. Name	i, FL 33138 's Signature: ou must designate an indiv	LAHASSEE, FL
Stc 420 Miami, FL 33 ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Foith an active Florida registration a street address of the registered a Thomas G. Sherman, I 90 Almeria Avenue	Miam Registered Agent Registered Agent L) agent are: P.A. Name	i, FL 33138 's Signature: ou must designate an indiv	LAHASSEE FL

Register of Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	Terraman Properties Shadick Drive GP LLC 561 NE 79th Street, Ste 420 Miami, FL 33138
	2024 NOV
	HAS EE
	9: 47 5 FL
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date.	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
ate of filing.)	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is exec I am aware that any fal	nember or an authorized representative of a member. uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
constitutes a third degr	se information submitted in a document to the Department of State ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)